
Associates in Womens Health, L.L.C. 

2025 Holidays and Office Closings 

 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 – closed all day for New Year’s Day holiday 

Monday, May 26, 2025 - closed all day for Memorial Day holiday 

Friday, July 4, 2025 - closed all day for 4th of July holiday 

 

Monday, September 1, 2025 - closed all day for Labor Day holiday 

Thursday, November 27, 2025 – closed all day for Thanksgiving holiday 

Friday, November 28, 2025 – closed all day for Thanksgiving holiday 

Wednesday, December 24, 2025 – closing at 2:00 pm for Christmas Eve holiday 

Thursday, December 25, 2025 - closed all day for Christmas holiday 

Friday, December 26, 2025 – closed all day for Christmas holiday 

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 – working until 5:00 pm on New Year’s Eve 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 – closing all day for New Year’s Day holiday 

Friday, January 2, 2026 - closed all day for New Year's holiday 

 


